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Your Stand  
Pipe Diameter:  50mm  
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Assembly Processes 
1. Assemble the elbow fixing stand and fixing plate (for racing games) on the left or 
right as your like to the Seat stand with 3 pieces of the bolt (M8×20) 、 3 pieces of 
the shim (M8) 、2 pieces of the U-shaped bolt(M8×50×80 )  and 4 pieces of the Nut 
(M8)  
 
 

 

Bolt: M8×20 (3 PCS) 
Shim:  M8 (3 PCS) 

U-shaped  
Bolt: M8×50×80 (2 PCS) 
Nut:  M8 (4 PCS) 

Nut:  M8 (4 PCS) 

Your Stand  
Pipe Diameter:  50mm  


